
GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Western 00:15:43 15

2 Selma 00:17:50 52

3 Dinuba 00:19:05 67

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Golden West 00:18:55 4

Dos Palos 00:17:11 3

Delano 00:17:37 2

Redwood (Visalia) 00:16:07 1

Washington Union 00:24:25 1
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Western 00:15:43 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 206 Cecily Scrima 00:15:34.46 1

2 2 205 Sarah Medeiros 00:15:38.09 2

3 3 208 Dynasty Williams 00:15:46.80 3

4 4 204 Denise Lopez 00:15:48.64 4

5 5 202 Zaidee Jimenez 00:15:50.56 5

6 13 201 Paulina Barragan 00:17:49.46 (9)

7 15 203 Sophia Lemus 00:17:52.97 (10)

2 Selma 00:17:50 5 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 195 Perez Hernandez Ashley 00:16:01.31 6

2 9 198 Mindy Loza 00:16:34.48 7

3 10 199 Paola Perez 00:16:40.92 8

4 24 196 Nino Estrella 00:19:55.35 15

5 25 197 Solis Josslyn 00:19:58.83 16

3 Dinuba 00:19:05 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 179 Julieta Barajas 00:18:01.49 11

2 18 183 Katrine Kata 00:18:25.36 12

3 19 184 Karen Vargas 00:18:25.71 13

4 23 180 Jocelyn Gutierrez 00:19:20.32 14

5 28 185 Marely Verdin Torres 00:21:16.69 17

6 29 181 Daniela Hernandez Lopez 00:21:54.66 (18)

7 30 182 Anali Jarquin 00:22:59.30 (19)
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GOLDEN BEAR 2 MILE JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 206 Cecily Scrima SR 00:15:34.46 Tulare Western

2 2 205 Sarah Medeiros SR 00:15:38.09 Tulare Western

3 3 208 Dynasty Williams SR 00:15:46.80 Tulare Western

4 4 204 Denise Lopez JR 00:15:48.64 Tulare Western

5 5 202 Zaidee Jimenez SR 00:15:50.56 Tulare Western

6 6 195 Perez Hernandez Ashley SR 00:16:01.31 Selma

7 0 194 Emily Inhphom SR 00:16:07.12 Redwood (Visalia)

8 0 189 Mara Torres SR 00:16:09.86 Dos Palos

9 7 198 Mindy Loza SR 00:16:34.48 Selma

10 8 199 Paola Perez SR 00:16:40.92 Selma

11 0 188 Cassandra Sy SR 00:16:54.17 Dos Palos

12 0 176 Emily Bustos SR 00:17:06.33 Delano

13 (9) 201 Paulina Barragan SR 00:17:49.46 Tulare Western

14 0 192 Roselyn Gutierrez SR 00:17:52.54 Golden West

15 (10) 203 Sophia Lemus JR 00:17:52.97 Tulare Western

16 11 179 Julieta Barajas JR 00:18:01.49 Dinuba

17 0 177 April Ojeda JR 00:18:09.60 Delano

18 12 183 Katrine Kata JR 00:18:25.36 Dinuba

19 13 184 Karen Vargas JR 00:18:25.71 Dinuba

20 0 186 Jennily Beltran JR 00:18:31.37 Dos Palos

21 0 191 Jazzlen Gutierrez SR 00:18:35.38 Golden West

22 0 193 Dreama Martinez JR 00:19:03.73 Golden West

23 14 180 Jocelyn Gutierrez SR 00:19:20.32 Dinuba

24 15 196 Nino Estrella JR 00:19:55.35 Selma

25 16 197 Solis Josslyn JR 00:19:58.83 Selma

26 0 190 Caroline Benavidez JR 00:20:10.77 Golden West

27 0 207 Maryjane Trujillo SR 00:20:14.92 Tulare Western

28 17 185 Marely Verdin Torres JR 00:21:16.69 Dinuba

29 (18) 181 Daniela Hernandez Lopez JR 00:21:54.66 Dinuba

30 (19) 182 Anali Jarquin JR 00:22:59.30 Dinuba

31 0 178 Lizbeth Apolinar JR 00:23:37.44 Dinuba

32 0 209 Callie Flores JR 00:24:25.62 Washington Union
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